
These Bids are subject to the PPPFA and Preferential Regulations 2011 and the general 
conditions of contract and if applicable to any special conditions of contract.

The Municipal shall adjudicate and award bids in accordance with the B-BBEE Status level of the contributor on a 80/20 and 90/10 points system 
where 80/90 points are for the price and 20/10 points will be allocated for B-BBEE of level of the contributor. Bids will remain valid for 90 days. 
Our cashiers close business daily at 15h30.

Completed tenders in a sealed envelope clearly marked: The tender number or description of tender shall be submitted in the tender box 
situated at the offices of Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality, 2 Ficus Street in Marble Hall, where tenders will be opened in public.
NB: Bidders should ensure that bids are delivered timeously to the correct address. If the bid is late, it will not be accepted for consideration.

Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any tender and reserve the right to accept any tender in whole or part.

Enquiries relating to this bid should be directed to Mr R. Mohaudi (Administrative) and Ms M.E Radingwana (Infrastructure) at (013) 261 8400 
during office hours (08h00 -16h30).

BID NO.

08/03/56

08/03/39

08/03/72

08/03/71

08/03/29

08/03/54

DESCRIPTION

General 
maintenance of 

house no:17

The construction 
of speed humps

Feasibility study 
of N11 

dualisation

Feasibility study 
of extension of 

municipal offices 
in Marble Hall 

Town

Proposal for the 
designing of 

Mogalatsane to 
Phetoane bus 

route

Testing of 
transformer oil

R200.00

R200.00

R350.00

R350.00

R350.00

R200.00

None

CIDB Grading
1CE PE or Higher

ECSA

SACAP

ECSA

None

None

None

12 March 2014 at
10h00, Ephraim 
Mogale Local 
Municipality at 
chamber offices

12 March 2014 at
10h00, Ephraim 
Mogale Local 
Municipality at 
chamber offices

13 March 2014 at
10h00, Ephraim 
Mogale Local 
Municipality at 
chamber offices

None

25/03/2014
at 11h00

25/03/2014
at 11h00

26/03/2014
at 11h00

28/03/2014
at 11h00

31/03/2014
at 11h00

25/03/2014
at 11h00

DOCUMENT 
AVAILABILITY

06/03/2014

06/03/2014

07/03/2014

07/03/2014

08/03/2014

06/03/2014

REQUIREMENTS COMPULSORY 
MEEETING

NON-
REFUNDABLE
TENDER FEE

CLOSING DATE

EPHRAIM MOGALE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

BID INVITATION

MS M.E RADINGWANA - ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER: EPHRAIM MOGALE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY
www.ephraimmogalelm.gov.za


