

EPHRAIM MOGALE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

BID INVITATION

These Bids are subject to the PPPFA and Preferential Regulations 2011 and the general conditions of contract and if applicable to any special conditions of contract.

BID NO.	DESCRIPTION	DOCUMENT AVAILABILITY	NON- REFUNDABLE TENDER FEE	REQUIREMENTS	COMPULSORY MEEETING	CLOSING DATE
08/03/56	General maintenance of house no:17	06/03/2014	R200.00	None	None	25/03/2014 at 11h00
08/03/39	The construction of speed humps	06/03/2014	R200.00	CIDB Grading 1CE PE or Higher	None	25/03/2014 at 11h00
08/03/72	Feasibility study of N11 dualisation	07/03/2014	R350.00	ECSA	12 March 2014 at 10h00, Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality at chamber offices	26/03/2014 at 11h00
08/03/71	Feasibility study of extension of municipal offices in Marble Hall Town	07/03/2014	R350.00	SACAP	12 March 2014 at 10h00, Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality at chamber offices	28/03/2014 at 11h00
08/03/29	Proposal for the designing of Mogalatsane to Phetoane bus route	08/03/2014	R350.00	ECSA	13 March 2014 at 10h00, Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality at chamber offices	31/03/2014 at 11h00
08/03/54	Testing of transformer oil	06/03/2014	R200.00	None	None	25/03/2014 at 11h00

The Municipal shall adjudicate and award bids in accordance with the B-BBEE Status level of the contributor on a 80/20 and 90/10 points system where 80/90 points are for the price and 20/10 points will be allocated for B-BBEE of level of the contributor. Bids will remain valid for 90 days. Our cashiers close business daily at 15h30.

Completed tenders in a sealed envelope clearly marked: **The tender number or description of tender** shall be submitted in the tender box situated at the offices of Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality, 2 Ficus Street in Marble Hall, where tenders will be opened in public. **NB:** Bidders should ensure that bids are delivered timeously to the correct address. If the bid is late, it will not be accepted for consideration.

Ephraim Mogale Local Municipality does not bind itself to accept the lowest or any tender and reserve the right to accept any tender in whole or part.

Enquiries relating to this bid should be directed to Mr R. Mohaudi (Administrative) and Ms M.E Radingwana (Infrastructure) at (013) 261 8400 during office hours (08h00 - 16h30).

MS M.E RADINGWANA - ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER: EPHRAIM MOGALE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY www.ephraimmogalelm.gov.za